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Suburban Properties
KC3 Rouses Tot Sals

i.
-

$6900. 3S20 Winola Ave. 2 BR small home. Cute and cozy. Folks have '

been transferred........We have
,

the key Terms. it, -
,- -- - - - ; -

$12.000. City farm. Good house, good barn, garden, fruit and pasture.
Fine place to keep a horse or cow. On pavement. $5000 down. .

$12,500. Lovely suburbani 3 Br. Just completed. F.H-- terms. This is 7

really good. j
- I - -

$11.500. 4 Bedrooms. About S years old. A better built home in a good
district. Terms. J

- r
' ' ' '

x
$9,700.-- 40 acres! Good modern house, barn, part bottom land. Stream. '

. Some timber. On pavement. Easy terms. ' f'' 'A. A. LARSEN !

; 1 REALTOR
9 rms. plus S baths utility rm.. 4 yr. old. hdwd. flnu. insulated, plastered. Ig. suburban lot close toshopping center 8k school. Only thing wrong with this place ta the priee It s not enough I Ideal fcrlarge family or two family home. All this for 88750. If you want a real bargain, stop looking, this is It.Owner must be In New Mexico on June 24. Act Nowl .

11 8. High i

Andy Halvorsen Ph. 63

i SPECIAL OFFER

4110 Hudson Ave.

Basement & Fruit Trees

South Edge of City
9 BR on I Floor

Mew.dwd. firs, att. gar. $106 down.
-- '

City Properties :

1704 K 4th

! 3CSO State St.2BR .din. rm. 8c liv. tm. both large. Furnace. A convenient location In
$8730.

. .....;r. :. ! i,
f --" Den With Barbecue

NX; 3 BR, lg. lot.-- well built., elec heat, fireplace. FHA loan $7108. Price
,

" '

'V
:

; -- ;' " V;'.. - -- 5 Miles East
Near stores A school. 4 BR. lg. din. rm. A Vv. rm- - wired for range, dbL
Here is the place-- for those restless youngsters, $8000.

Manbrin Gardens j !

Lovely 4 yr. old home on 60x120 lot. 2 nice bedrooms. large living room, j

dining room, kitchen with lots of builtins, utility room, bath, lots of :,

closet storage, fireplace, oil furnace. Attached garage. Well kept lawn
and many beautiful flowers and shrubs. Only $11,000.00. F. H. A. Terms.

:"f ' ll T" f East Englewood 7 J
Almost completed 3 bedroom house with attached garage. Large living ,

room, dining room, kitchen, nook, utility room, fireplace, auto., forced '

air oil furnace, huge amount of closet - space, bath with shower. This
house will be ready for occupancy In 19 days.

s
Total price $15,000; $4,900 down, balance on FJI-- Terms.

''

i

Abrdms, Bourland & Skinner -

ill Masonic Building

'I
i

nit apt- - Income $115.00. Lg. corner lot. nice clean place eery $700 furnished. Including new rsfrig. '

St elec range. Please do not bother occupants. Selling because Dr. recommends a change ei climate.
' 'I ' 1698 S. CaDitol I

INSURANCE
Office 39217

tC3 Rousm For 8oi
beautiful kit., hdwd. firs., att. gar. immediate poaeeseion. 8738, Ti

"y listings wrr.nr.ni
Just South of Cross St. 2 BR,

-

390 S. Lancaster Dr.

Claude M.. Kilgore
Real Estate Broker St Auctioneer

i why Live
In the city if you prefer the suburban life? See this 2 bedroom home on
ts acre. Good garden spot with lots xf fruit trees. 84.950.

ALL THIS FOR ONLY $10,000 '

2 bedrooms, living room, dining room, kitchen with nook, fireplace,
basement, garage, large lot. Bus past door.

T
CANDALARIA

home with large unfinished upstairs. Living room, dining
room, kitcheni fireplace, basement, garage. Insulated. 3 years old. $17,850.

MeKILLOP'S
realtors Office Phone

Evenings and Sundays
Pete Barnwell Joe Himmel

- 01

LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US
493 Center at North High

Al Fabry

i

ORABENHORST SPECIALS
i PAYING RANCH

74.7 acres. 2 A. thornless Blacks. 3 A. Straws.. 2 A. Logans J'l A, Boy-se- n-

x A. Youngs-- balance pasture with timber cut and ready to haul.
4 stanchion barn. 3 good poultry houses. 2 fishponds, mixed flowers,
lawn. Attractive modern 2 bdrm. home, full basmU. att. garage. Another
home on property rented $30. per mo. Tractor, disc and cultivators tncl.
Property in excellent condition. For full details Call Cbet Ferris.

L 330 TRYON "
' I

2 bdrm. liv. rm, streamline kitchen, hdwd firs, thruout. excellent con-
dition $9,250. Call Roy Ferris. ' .

i CLOSE IN i
In good quiet neighborhood. 8 bdrm, liv. rm-- din. rm kitchen, brkf.
nook. bath, lot 60 x 120 Convenient to bus and stores Bush School. .

Sawdust heat. An excellent buy at $9730. Call J. X. Law. t
' " ' 71S HANSEN AVE. . l

1 bdrm. home, oil circulator, and gas range, go. Excellent lot 100 X 168.
2 blks to bus. Would make good starter home. Price $3950.

Call Peter Geiser . i -

j NEW VIEW I

Beautiful American Ranch style 2 bdrm-- spacious kitchen. Rv. rm.
din. rm. Planter entrance. Dble garage. Level street entrance. Full
basmt with; lge. trophy room. Perpetual view. The perfect home for t
those who desire fine living. For full information Call Chet Ferris. '

i t

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St.

'
Roy Ferris Peter Geiser

.. 450 Blcrchandisa
455 Household Goods For Sol

Over-Stoc-k

Our Market Is Jam-pack- ed with (

merchandise that must be Bold I

Price have been slashed . i . . cut
to the bone, we MUST SELLIH
Never such sterling values! Come
early for the best J . .

9 Pc. Dining Suite
Duncan Phyfe In ' gorgeous Eastern

Honduras Mahogany. Hand rubbed
hardwood interior. Inch bow front
deluxe china! Ordered specially and

REG. $519.00. Today
only

$399.00 ,
Terms, yes!

Ghas. "of London Sofa :

(2 cushion Y and matching club chair.
This is a lovely hair filled custom
made suite! New price was $433.00.
Today

"-- $149.50
Jerms. yes!

Maliogny Sleigh Beds
Genuine mahogany twin sleigh beds.

Slightly used but a fine value at

$45.00

5 Pc. Birch Bedroom.
Bleached birch, fine quality, very dis-

tinctive- Reg. price is $239.50. Tre-
mendous bargain at

$149.50

v Chrome Dinette
Extension table and 4 chairs.- - Plastlo

. top, boltaflex chairs." Yellow, green
and grey. Reg. $89.50. Very special

$61.95

4 Door Mirrors
Reg. $6.00. Hurry, thyn go fast at

$2.99

3

it i '

6 Way Floor Lamps
Beautiful. Reg. $14.95

i $9.99

Tlvulrv- - AtitnTYintin

Washers. (2). Late model, sell for 8339.
new. Buy 'em at

. 99.00
Other Washeri from $24-5-

Electric Range
Beautiful '49 model

$145.00
Others, from $45.

8 Pc. Fireplace Set
Hammered brass! It's an outstanding

spring clearance value. Sells in the
fall for $34.93. We sell it in the spring
for

S19.99

Innerpring Mattress
Cood quality I Made by a Nationally

known manufacturer. Either twin or
. full sire. ;

$57.90 the set

Table lamps $X5. radios $8.50.
22 pump rifle $17.50. 20 gauge'

repeating shot gun $18.50, Com-
mercial Vac. cleaner $60., Walk

. ta Compressor tt blower unit cost
$273 spec. $113 (Copeland like new).
e Chests, of drawers 810. 8 pc
dining suite - perfect condition $150,' new swing rockers $25.9. vac--

-- . uum cteaners, late models $15,
tTSsh burners $27 JO. baby cribs"$3.00. beds $4.00, breakfast
set pc $12.00, - record players
83.00. '. new 9x12 wool rugs, 8 col-
ors -- 8 Sixes 829 95, 9x12 rug
pads $730, Mohair Frieze dav-
enport St,chair $53 00. Cable ma- -.

hogaay ptano $9730.

Thousands uvular Bargains

Glen Woodry
Furniture Market.
IMS N. Summer Phone

SC3 Houses Fct

a well built borne. Let 108 x 208.

: ;

$9608.

'I- '

, ...

gar-- Bice yd. Mice chicken WuH.
.- - - -

Ph.

GOLBATH
LAND BARGAINS

KW& I til i i";--; i

POSSIBLE $300 DX.
Buys Acre with nice cozy 2 tens

Bunaralow with attached garage.
Price 84958. Water system and chick-
en hse. ,

NOT OFTEN
RO WE HAVE A LISTTXO XSKW

THIS. This borne has LR. ER. i
bdrms-- full bath. Urge attached gar-
age, nice sized lot. Lawn tn. Nerry
new. Hdwd firs. Prce t'X EX.
CELLENT TERMS TO RIGhf
PARTY. -

$9500 DELUXE
NEW LARGE 2 bdrm Home with eve

9S S3. FT. FLR. SPACE. Hdwd fire,
fireplace, large attached garar.
water system.. New district. NJi.
TERMS.

i ACRE. (NJC.) Good modem 2 bd-

rm home, nice lawn. Garden. $Tt.
TERMS.

8 ACRES. (NJC.) 2 Bdrm Mod. Horre.
barn. Etc seme nice fir tree. Oni
Lancaster 300e.

18 ACRES. (SILVZRTONl 1 Rm Mod-
ern Home. All cult, $3500. !

20 ACRES. (SX.) AU cult. 7 rm Home.
creek, spring, stveep ngnt. ot f l
Fruit. Thi is n buy for $6300. WnA
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
This nice comfortable older house Is

good buy; at $7350. 1 Bit's, bath,
L.R D.R kiU builtins.; nook, gar-
age , .shop, garden, excellent loca-
tion'. No. 21st. 4

' f - I

Two homes on 't acre. The larger
home has 2 BJt.'s & bath, extra Ige.
L.R. carpeted wall to wall, neat kit.
with builtins it dinette, utility room

. St fruit room. The smaller home Is
like a cute little apt. Double garage
St ch. house, Only $8500.) Terms.

: i

Extra nice 3 B R. plus L.R.. handy kit-
chen, dinette, oil fir. furnace, choicelot, att. gar. Excellent location. $1800
dn. $70 per rno.

"Home At LasC
This nice 2 B.R. home can be had for

$400 dn.. lge. rooms, all modern, only
$ yrs. old and reconditioned in & out.
Nice lot. att. gar. Full price $8550.

East Moreland Addition
New ranch type home. Truly a hometo be proud of. 3 lovely B.R.'i. Se, bath. Comfortable L.R. Roman brickfireplace with birch mantle. Pleas-

ant D.R. Hdwd. firs, kitchen, all
birch built-in- s and woodwork. Dble.plastered garage. Montag furnace.Utility room A-- garage also, heated.
Under-price- d at $18,000.

L.E. Klumpp
i Realtor

480 North Church Phone
Evenings & Holidays

Ph. Ralph Stewart
k Dick Cox
1 Clyde Foulk

801 Business Opportunities
S ROOMING HOUSE

Hollywood district. $200 per month In-
come, plus owner's apt. Only $16,000.
Call Daue. Kenny Real Estate. 1410
cromwij, pnone

FOR LEASE: Service station In Salem.
?ooa locations. Major Oil Co. Some

needed. Phone
INTERESTED IN GETTING INTO

BUSINESS FOR YOURSELF? I haveMobilgas service station for lease
for details call Mr. Doolittle, Dallasnsys. siem eves.

SERVICE STATION, stock and equip-me- nt

at invoice, one of the busiest
sawmill towns in Oregon. Good busi-
ness Gallonage rent. Union Service
Station, wiuamma. Oregon.

WHY NOT own the best unit cottage
court In Salem? H.w. firs., fireplaces
In each, 4. blks. from downtown Sa-
lem on lot size 82 x 168 ft., with 8garages and 2 storage rooms on lotapprox. 73 x 50 ft., income more than

, $500.00 per mo. Terms $18,00040
down, reasonable on balance.
Xawrerice Real Estate

404 South High Phone

& Pa
Fish 'n Chips cafe in Taft If you see

this you'll buy It. We're tired.
$1200 APT. house. Business zone. 5

apartments.! 4 furnished. Income
8220 monthly. Consider trade in on
4 or 5 room modern house. Close in,
or trailer house 21 ft. or more. Terms.
9 DIOCtts town. 730 Mill; 27656.

RESTAURANT 8500 DOWN
fully equipped. showing nice income.Open to 12. Small living quarters.

81995 er take trailer house or car
la trade. s

ALLEN C. JONES. REALTOR
231 N. High j Ph. 35238

802 Business PtopTty
BY OWNER: Good business site, ware-

house, garage. railroad spur. 3157
Portland Road. For quic ksale 821,000.

OHMAKT tt CALABA, REALTORS
Nearly new rental court. 4 units plus

new owner's home. Well located. It's
a good investment, at $33,000.

OHMART & CALABA,
I REALTORS

477 Court St. - Phone

808 Houses For Sol
BY OWNERS Englewood district 2

bedroom home. Unfinished upstairs.
.Terms;! Phone

$4950 Sale or Trade
Mod. 1 BJt. home on 9 A. excell. soil,

Just outside city limits. Extra B.R.
can be easily added,' new Hotpoint
washer and ice box. also goes. New
double: garage. Good well. A real

" buy. Terms, j ".

H. E; Corey, Real Estate
1365 Broadway Ph. Eyes.
YEAR old 1 Story 3 bedroom home on

large lot in restricted district. Hdwd.
floors,; oil heat, insulated, screens.
12x18 living room, dinette, large kit-
chen. Utility room in garage, auto-
matic washer, breezeway. 70x135 ft.
lot. lawns in. large garden spot, $9500.
($3000. down. baL $58. per month at4) 5075 Will Ave. Turn east on Che-ma- wa

1 road at Keizer ; school, first
road to the right. '

BY OWNER: 2 bedroom home, modern,large lot. nice fenced back yard,
garden, space. $5250, Terms arranged.
Phone ' v

tMJL. NEW , HOME, ctoee in North.
Ready for ? occupancy. H.W. floors,
extra I built-in-s. furnace heat, tile
bath, rtew lawn, paved street, side-
walks in. close to sciu bus line. Only
$8,750. low down payment.

B. M. MASON. Realtor
164 9. CommM j Ph.

3 BEDROOM furnished! home with
bawmcnt What is your offer? Phone

3B

WE DO HAVE some 2 BR. recently
. built homes for about $1500 dn. Lo-

cated In the city and close in subur-
ban. Priced from $8500 t $9000. Call
AL BELL Real Estate. 475 Center St.
41SPI eres. 44343. 28726. 273S0.

LOW PRICE - HIGH QUALITY 4 ma.
and bath, paved st. bus, $1500 dn
83508 full price. AL BELL Real Es-
tate. 475 Center St, 41601. eves.. 27380,
44343. 28726.

-' 1 . Rent Free ' ; W- -

3 BJt. very attractive home. Inside city.
A. ground with peach, pear, cher-

ry, apple and plum trees. 3 room
turn, rental, already rented. Space
for several more. Highland dist.
Clan to bus. all for only $7300.

; Country Acreage
S year eld Jge. wen built 2 BJL. home

with floored attic, chicken house,
8 level acres planted to raise Bent
grass seed. i mile to store and
school, Big reduction tr quick ac--
tioa. Price reduced to 87350.

I , Call Boa deary
TTaltcr llusrave Realtor

f 'wuW Ph. w. Fvt. 3- -it .u.-- liiiune. 4w i utam

A BETTER 2 BEDRM. HOME '

Owner 'has moved east and must sell this very attractive near new 2
Bdrm. home. It is located in fine section of south Salem. Hardwood firs..
Ige. living rm., fireplace. Dining rm. A home you & your family will be
proud to own. Easy terms. Act now, call Mr.eTibbetts. .,..' -

2 BDRMS. BEAUTIFUL SETTING t
Roomy living rm.. nice Dining rm .with lots of light. Kitchen with extra
builtins. Ige. utility, att .garage, lovely lot 80x125. The price is extreme-
ly reasonable. To see this place is to want it. Only $6800.00 terms. Call
Mr. Simpson. j

GARDENER'S SPECIAL . ,

If you want a nice 2 Bdrm. home where there is already a lovely gar-
den, flowers, shrubs, fruit trees & berries, all beautifully blended to-
gether with lovely terrace work in yard & garden. Home has Ige. living
rm.. Kitchen & dining combined. Nice utility, fruit rm, work shop.,
chicken hse., grape arborj on lot 141x130. If you are a flower and garden
lover, dont miss this at only $9000.00. See Mr. Simpson.

, r? , j

BUILT AS YOU LUCE
A new 2 Bdrm., ready to befinished, worlds of builtins, living rm 12x20. -

A truly modern home with spacious roohis. Buy this and choose your
own interior decorations. A .lovely home with many extras. Close to
school and city bus, at 89600.00. Call Mr. Simpson.

BE YOUR OWN BOSS
A well located small cafe, well equipped. A good money maker, Inde-
pendence can be yours. Buy this and be your own boss. Books open for
inspection. Good lease, low rent. A good buy at $4500.00. Excellent terms
to right party. See Mr. Tibbetts .

2 ACRES ON LANCASTER
3 Bdrm. home. 1 down. 2 up. Lge. frontage on Lancaster. Nice small,
barn, chicken hse. 6" cased well. Dble. garage. A nice little farm with
fenced sowed pasture. A real buy at $9800.00. Take over $4500.00 at 4
GJ. loan if you like. See Mr. Todd.

10 ACRE CHICKEN RANCH
Only 4 miles from center of Salem. 3 Bdrm. home, all on one floor. Lge.
living rm.. Dining rm. Kitchen, full basement, insulated. Lge. chicken
hse. 24x166. Brooder hsei 10x12. Hospital 8x12, lota of fruit. Operation
at V capacity with gross receipts averaging $10,000,000 per year for last
7 yrs. All equipment included. This la a real money maker. Act now.

' See Mr. Todd. j

84 ACRES NORTHWEST -
Silt loam soil. Very close in. Good 4 bedroom house In lovely setting of
shade trees. Dble. garage with workshop. Lge. 13 stanchion barn with
room for more. Silo. Fenced and cross-fence- d. Crop all in. Can be
bought with or without equipment. Better hurry. .See Mr. Todd.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollyyfood District; Realtor)

2060 N. Capitol St. i Office Phone er
Eve. Ph. Tibbetts Simpson Todd Rawlins

Ph.
A. K. Beckett Ph.

MORTGAGE LOANS
Evenings 24709

80S Houms Foe Sal

REALTORS
20

Jim Ramsey
96

Open House i j
- SUNDAY 1 TO 5 J

Newly completed t bedroom home.
- double garage, hardwood floors,

large storage area. Built under FHA
supervision. $2500 down, balance like
rent. Located 1253 Evergreen In East
Englewood addition. Ph. 42839 for
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